- IT MO

201

#### Translated Copy

rict: SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

Jama	Danui ioi	une jeun		5 1			arial Remarks		
	2	3 Name and particulars of owner	Name and Particulars of cultivator	Source of Irrigation	Muraba and Khasra no.	Area and nature of land.	I MUKTSAR SAHIB District: SRI MUKTSAR SAHID		
newat No. / evenue / Patti	Khatoni Number /	Name and particulars of control	A subin		363//3/2/1/1	0-5 (0-1-26.46)	Mutation no		
mbardar	Revenue	Sevenue 1411 Gajan Singh 104/459 share Bhola Dawghter of Randhir Singh son of Gajan Singh 104/459 share Kaki Daughter of Randhir Singh son of Gajan Singh 573/10096 share Kulbur Kaur avedow Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh 526/5049 share Mandeep Kaur Daughter of Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh 143/10096 share Sukhjit Kaur daughter of Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh 759/10096 share	Self Cultivation or Ownership Possession			Uncultivable	26400		
7/897	1411				416//14/3/3	0-6 (0-1-51.76) Canal	27798 Solid 27904 Solid		
al 3.84 renue 2.4					5139/1	0-8 (0-2-2.34) Uncultivable	201922 Sold		
wai 1.44				Total	Item 3	0-19 (0-4-80.56)	29142 Sold		
nti) Patti Tabu				0 Kanal 6	Marla 0 Kanal 13	Marla	29379 Transit		
hib ambardari				(0 Hectare 1 Aare Satire)	51.76 (0 Hectare 3 Cultivated Satire)	Aare 28.81 Uncultivated	20820 27840 Sold		
itinderpal Singh				0 Kanal 6	Marla 0 Kanal 13	Maria Aare 28.81	29959 Sold		
	1	Gurtei Singh son of Jora Singh son of	and a second second second	(0 Hectare 1 Aare Satire)	51.76 (0 Hectare 3 Canal Satire)	Uncultivable	31481 Sold 31481 Sold		
		Randhir Singh 1481/10098 share Lakhvir Singh son of Jagraj Singh son of					Rapt no Sold		
	1	Shingara Singh 35/1122 share Gurbachan Singh son of Jagir Singh son of		in the second	1.000	a fill a second second	212 Equitable mortgage Dated 20/0/2013 and 7/10/2013 Akutabale under application		
		Kala Singh 5/561 share Dhiyan Singh son of Kishan Singh son of		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Dated Equitable fairs and the second state and the		
		Thakar Singh 5/561 share Paramit Kaur wife of Gurdhir Singh son of			and sold increases the		has been roomsidar Schub Muktaan and oo 11-6 Sarsia 104/1050 amaar State Bank of Patiala Bran. No. 352//2/2 area 6.0 from Natha Singh son of Aanma Singh in favor of State Bank of Patiala Bran. New Grain Market Muktaan Sahb Change amount 50,10,000/-has been equitable mortgage.		
		Malkit Singh 23/2244 share	A Contractor and				Gian Market Muktsar Sahib Change		
		Nasib Kaur wife of Malkit Singh son of Bahadar Singh 23/2244 share					245 Equitable mortgage Dated Equitable mortgage		
		Jagraj Singh son of Shingara Singh son of Achar Singh 47/1683 share					Today order tehsildar Sahib Muktsar of RC no 596 dated 17/10/2012 Akutabale under application		
		Gurtei Singh son of Baldev Singh son of	Contraction of the second				runjab National Bank Lakhewali has been presented in 1201 Khasra No. 352//22/2 (6-0) from Parminder		
		Nidhan Singh 62/5049 share Shivdev Singh son of Baldev Singh son	1				total measuring 6-0 Khaara No. 832 Khatom No. 1397 Maara Singh son of Gurdita Singh son of Sapuran S Kaur Wie of Jagar Singh son of Gurdita Singh Jagar Singh son of Gurdita Singh son of Sapuran S in favor of Punjab National Bank Branch Lakhewali Sri Muktsar Sahib change amount 13,50,000/-		
		Nidhan Singh 62/5049 share Ajaib Singh son of Baldev Singh son of			1.7		been equitable mortgage		
		Nidhan Singh 62/5049 share Arvinder Singh son of Nachattar Singh son			1				
	1	of Hakam Singh 23/1122 share					102 Equitable mortgage		
		Shanti Devi wife of Rajinder Singh son of Joginder Singh 1/1918 share			a selection and and	and the second second	Dated 1/10/2014		
		Monika Rani wife of Ripal Kumar son of Alok Kumar 1/1918 share							
		Anupreet Kaur wife of Sukhwinder Singh son of Gurbakhsh Singh 1/918 share							

Punjab Land Records Society, Fard Centre Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Dated: 18-06-2021 -Transaction No.7361 Total Pages 6 Total fees 150 (Name of Employee / Designation: ) True copy as per Computer Record. NOTAR Page No.6 of 1 Printing Date 18-06-2021 11:12:15:020 A M Revenue record is entered in computer by the Patwari upto dated 18/6/2021 nature of Employee Certified to be true translation from Punjab/Hindi/Urde in English Compared and found it true Translation/Photo copy of PARMINDER SINGH Original. X PARMINDER SINGH NOTARY PUBLIC PATIALA (Pb.) INDIA O 2 JUN Dist. Patisla India Regd. No. 11906 NUL E O JE I

For Bhullar Multisperiany .....

Prop

#### Translated Copy

# Jamabandi for the year 2015-2016 Village SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB-2 Demarcation No.54 Tehsil SRI MIL

Khewat No. /	2	3	4	5	6	1	RI MUKTSAR SAHIB District: SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB
Khewat No. / Revenue / Patti Nambardar	Khatoni Number / Revenue	Name and particulars of owner	Name and Particulars of cultivator	Source of Irrigation	Muraba and Khasra no.	7 Area and nature of land.	8 Special Remarks.
	1412		Kulbir Kaur widow Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh 1/2 share Mahinder Kaur widow Randhir Singh son of		363//3/1	0-4 (0-1-1.17) Uncultivable	
			Gajan Singh 1/2 share Shareholder Balraj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Khiuan Singh buyer of land cultivated	14904	Item 1	0-4 (0-1-1.17)	Today order tehsidar Sahib Muktsar of receipt no 1355 dated 26/8/2014 Akutabale under applicati has been received. Returned by report in diary. According to measuring 0-13 Marle 13/120 share to measuring 6-0 khara No. 897 Khatoni no 1389 Khasara No. 352//22/2 area of Sri Muktsar Sahib -2 from Charan Das son of Laik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor State baar Das son of Laik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor State baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Italik Ram son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Son of Prabdiyal or Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor state baar, Das Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithir Chand in favor
				sectors in the extension	0 Kanal 4 (0 Hectare 1 Satire)	Maria Aare 1.17 Uncultivated	
ļ	1413	1413			0 Kanal 4 (0 Hectare 1 Satire)	Maria Aare 1.17	614
			Kulbir Kaur widow Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh Bila Bia 25/129 share Or Nij Bia 4/645 share		363//17/2	Uncultivable 6-9 (0-32-62.78) Canal	Dated Equitable mortgage 26/1/2013 Today iktar Singh son of Joginder Singh resident of Muktsar Came on one registry equitable mortgage photocopy no \$800 d. Joginder Singh resident of Muktsar Came on one registry equitable mortgage
			Mandeep Kaur daughter of Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh Bila Bia 25/129 share Or hij Bia 4/645 share Sukhjit Kaur daughter of Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh Bila Bia 25/129 share	6 Kanal 9	Item 9 Maria	6-9 (0-32-62.78)	352//22 Wated 2//1/2010 total measuring 0-16 Khewat 897 Khatoni no 1391 Khasra No.
1				(0 Hectare 32 62.78 Satire)	Maria Aare Cultivated		Sawinden No. 352//23/2/1 (1-16) owner of Swinderpal or Mah Digar area village Duhewala from
		Or Nij Bia 4/645 share Or Nij Bia 4/645 share Ourtej Singh son of Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh Bila Bia 25/129 share	6 Kanal 9 (0 Hectare 32 62.78 Satire)	Maria Aare Canal		25,00,000/- has been equitable mortgage-	
			Or Nij Bia 4/645 share Mahinder Kaur widow Randhir Singh son of Gajan Singh Bila Bia 25/129 share Or Nij Bia 4/645 share Jaswir Singh Jaswinder Singh son of Manjit Singh son of Inder Singh 15/1161 share Surinder Kaur wile of Balvir Singh son of Dharam Singh 21/1161 share Mustrain Makbuja Malkan or Mustrain				

Transaction No.7361

Page No.6 of 2

Printing Date 18-06-2021 11:12:15:020 A M

(Name of Employee / Designation: )

Total Pages 6 Total fees 150

Revenue record is entered in computer by the Patwari upto dated 18/6/2021



True copy as per Computer Record.

Signature of Employee NOTARI PAHMINDER SINGH -the Disti Patiala India Regd. No. 11906 2. OF IND

For Bhullar Multispeciality Hospital

Prop?-

### Translated Copy

# Jamabandi for the year 2015-2016 Village SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB-2 Demarcation No.54 Tehsil SRI MUKTSAP

1	2	3	4	5	6	1	SAR SA
ihewat No. / Revenue / Patti Nambardar	Number / Revenue	Name and particulars of owner	Name and Particulars of cultivator	Source of Irrigation	Muraba and Khasra no.	Area and nature of land.	
	1414		Mahinder Kaur Bhola Unequal Shareholder Bila Bia 36/1737 share or Nij Bia Baljit Singh son of Naranian Singh son of Bhan		416//15/4	0-17 (0-4-29.98) Canal	
			Singh 2/1737 share Ranjit Singh son of Jagtar Singh son of Harnand		416//16/1	6-7 (0-32-12.19) Canal	
			Singh 81/1737 share Sukhpal Singh son of Ajaib Singh son of Bhag		416//17/1	2-9 (0-12-39.35) Canal	
			Singh 19/1737 share Gurmail Singh son of Jarnail Singh son of	Total	Item 3	9-13 (0-48-81.52)	
			Bakhshish Singh 37/1737 share Vinod Kumar son of Manmohan Lal son of Lakhmi Chand 63/3474 share	9 Kanal 13 (0 Hectare 48 81.52 Satire)	Aare Cultivated		
			Harbans Singh son of Jarnail Singh son of Bhagta Singh 1155/1737 share Tejvinder Singh son of Sarbjit Singh son of Inder	9 Kanal 13 (0 Hectare 48 81.52 Satire)	Aare		
			Singh 223/3474 share Sri Parkesh son of Sri Bando Lal Son of Sri Kubar 56/1737 share		1.		1
	1		Tarsem Singh son of Amrik Singh son of Chanan Singh 37/3474 share	-		1000	
			Chinder Kaur wife of Buta Singh son of Mahinder Singh 111/1734 share Baljit Kaur wife of Gurmit Singh son of Nachattar	0.0.0			
			Singh 37/1737 share Gurpreet Singh son of Baldev Singh son of		1 1 1		
			Naranjan Singh 201/1737 share Harjinder Singh son of Mangal Singh son of Kartar Singh 60/1737 share				
			Gurtej Singh son of Jagroop Singh urf Roop Singh son of Gurbachan Singh 37/1737 share Buyer of Land Cultivated		1		
			buyer of build controlled				

Transaction No.7361

Total Pages 6 Total fees 150 (Name of Employee / Designation: )

Page No.6 of 3

Printing Date 18-06-2021 11:12:15:020 A M

Revenue record is entered in computer by the Patwari upto dated 18/6/2021



For Bhullar Multispeciality Hospilal

Prop.





Total Pages 6 Total fees 150 (Name of Employee / Designation: )

Printing Date 18-06-2021 11:12:15:020 A M

Transaction No.7551

Page No.6 of 4

Prop.

	1 5	T .		UKTSAR GANTE District:	SRI MONT
ndi for the year 2015-2016 Village SRI MUKTS	Source of Irrigation		Area and nature of	SAHID	8
1417		no.	land.	Special	Remarks
Mahinder Kaur S3/120 share Kaki share kulbir Kaur 12/120 share Sha	a 16/120	352//22/2	6-0 (0-30-35.14)		
Bia Varij Digar Shareholder Bila Bia	ia 31/240 Total	Item 1	Canal 6-0 (0-30-35.14)		
share Natha Singh son of Aatma Sing Khiwan Singh 13/135 share Jaswa	ant Singh 6 Kanal 0	Maria			
Son of Jagir Singh son of Mohan Sin	ingh 1/15  0 Hectare 30	Aare			
share Kuldeep Kaur daughter of Prit son of Kashi Singh 229/2160 share	6 Kanal 0	Maria			
Charandas son of Laik Ram son of 1 13/240 share Parminder Kaur wife of Jagsir Singl Gurdita Singh 11/240 share Darshan Kaur wife of Jaswant Singl Jagir Singh 1/15 share Sarabiji Kaur daughter of Prithi Sing	gh son of gh son of				
Kashi Singh 31/240 share Rupinder Kaur daughter of Ikbal Sing Naib Singh 1/8 share Sarbjit Kaur daughter of Prithi Singi Kashi Ram 13/440 share Jagair Singh son of Gurdita Singh Sapuran Singh 11/240 share Mustrain cultivated Makan or Mustrai	igh son of gh son of h son of un				
1418 Diyan Singh son of Kishan Singh son o Singh bila Bia 9/32 share or Nij Bia 7/		352//23/1	0-16 (0-4-4.69)		
share	Total	Item 1	Canal 0-16 (0-4-4.69)		
Gurbachan Singh son of Jagir Singh so Kala Singh Bila Bia 9/32 share or Nij B		Maria			
share Ripipal Singh son of Brij lal son of Balv	IO Hectare 4	Aare			
6/16 share Sawinderpal Singh son of Dalip Singh s	0 Kanal 16	Maria			
Sucha Singh 1/16 share Mustrain cultivated Malkan or Mustrain	4 69 Satirel				
amai 2 María (O Hectare 15 Aar 68.16 Sature) from Jaskaran Singh son of Mukhtiar Singh son of Sarban singh salm khewat 1034 aa 1/1161 share bakdar 0-2-3 in favor of Jaskaran Singh son of Mukhtar Singh son of S from Kulbir Kaur widow Jora Singh son of Randhir Singh 30/561 share Sukhjit Kaur been transferred ownership. Mutation has been approved. on No 7361 Total Pages 6 Total fees 150 (Name of Employee / Design	gnation: )		share salm khewat item	4 area 28-1 of 72/561 share bakdar 3-12 in f	favor of Our

Prop.

#### Translated Copy

## ict: SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

Prop.

Jamabandi for the year 2015-2016 Village SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB-2 Demarcation No.54 Tehsil SRI MILLA

1 2 No. / Khatoni / Patti Number / lar Revenue	3					AR SAHIB District. Sie	
/Patti Number /			Source of Irrigation	Muraba and Khasra	1	8	
	Name and particulars of owner	Name and Particulars of cultivator	Source of Imgauon	no.	Area and nature of land	Special Remarks	
tation no 34007 from Varind	r Kumar son of Baldey Kisha	Son of Rulia Ram Khewat no 1526/2859 shar	e salm khewat item 3 area 1	2-6 of 19/492 share 0-9	9-1/2 share in favor of last	1 Wn of Mukingar Singh son of Sarban Singh Knewat no 917/1413 khasra No. 36	534/17/2
1/1161 share bakdar 0-2-3	n favor of Varinder Kumar so	n of Baldev Kumar son of Baldev Kishan Son of	Rulia Ram transferred owne	ership has been approve	d. Stoaskaran Singi	ton of Musician Singh son of Sarban Stilly	
d no 248 dear sir, it is certifi	d that Mutation no 22265 fr	om Parampal Singh son of Mukand Singh son o	of Naib Singh Khasra No. 36.	3//2/1/2 area 2-5 of 26	6/45 share bakdar 1-6 in fame at the	n of Balder Kishan transferred ownersaup <sup>[4]</sup> Singh son of Natha Singh son of Khiwan Singh has been sold. But However p <sup>[4]</sup> Singh son of Natha Singh son of Khiwan Singh has been submitted. This is wrong and Jamabandi Yes <sup>[10]</sup> Singh son of Natha Singh son submitted. This is wrong and Jamabandi Yes	reparation
di year 2010-2011 of Khaton	i no 1388 of Mutation no 222	65 When practicing bay Parampal Singh son of	Mukand Singh son of Naib	Singh 13/45 share Balr	aj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Kal	[4] Singh too of Natha Singh son of Khiwan Singh has wrong and Jamabandi Yea https://singh.io/13/45 share has been submitted. This is wrong and Jamabandi Yea https://singh.i3/45 share has been submitted. This is wrong and Jamabandi Yea https://singh.is/abandi.is/abandi/is/	
t no 917 Khatoni no 1416 ha	is been submitted this is wron	ng. When mutation no 22265 Parampal Singh s oalraj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Khiwan S teage vide bank clarification certificate from Ba	ion of Mukand Singh son of	Naid Singh share has be of 26/45 share Please all	een sold. So now according to Mutate	<sup>15</sup> only ion of Natha Jung Wana Sugh 13/45 share has been submitted. This is of the second secon	
Shigh son of Mukanu Singh	13/45 share is cutable and	bairaj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Kinwall	Singh 15/45 share matched	i zof to anare i reale an	low correction. Fardband has been an	10 22265 according to C	
		B-B- inte omni em anon			Sing	Non of North Birch was taken. This luck the	
ation no 5// equitable morte	age dated 21/01/2019 this a	rea of rapt no 212 dated 12/10/2013 but was e	equitable mortgage. Now acc	ording to certificate in i	avor of Natha singh son of Aatma Sing	ch has here (	
ation no 35783 from Natha S	ingh son of Aatma Singh son	rea of rapt no 212 dated 12/10/2013 but was o of Khiwan Singh Khasra No. 352//22/2 (6-0) o son of Naranjan Singh Salm khewat area 9-13 o	of 13/135 share bakdar 0-11	1-5 in favor of Balraj Sin	igh son of Natha Singh son of Aatma	Singh har for a supership.	
ation no 35813 from Gurpree	t Singh son of Baldev Singh	on of Naranjan Singh Salm khewat area 9-13 o	of 157/1737 share bakdar 0	-17-1 in favor of Mania	Devi wife of Prem Babu son of Mani P	Singh has been transferred ownership. Am has been sold. Mutation has been approved.	
ation no 35990 from Amande	ep Singh son of Gurmail Sin	th son of Karnail Singh Khasra No. 2103 (7-3) o	of 22/1305 share bakdar 0-2	2-4 in favor of Ravneet K	Caur wife of Tarsem Singh and if Tarse	igh has been sold. Mutation has been opposite son of Sohan Singh has been a ir Singh of Navpreet Kaur wife of Gurmeet Singh son of Sohan Singh has been a	sold.
tion no 34362 from Gurmai	Singh son of Jamail Singh	on of Bakhshish Singh Khatoni No. 1414 area	9.13 of 37/1737 share bakd	lar 0.4.1 in favor of Har	prest kaus wife of to d	or Singh of Navpreet Kaur wife of Gurmeet Singt been equitable mortgage	
no 1308 equitable mortgage	dated 26/6/2010 today and	Gente antitable matters and an OAE dated 12	2/10/2012 equitable most a	are but area of Parmind	prece kaul wie of Jaskaran Singh so	ir Singh of Navpreet Kaur wile of Ourinter of Automation has been equitable mortgage. n of Gurmeet Singh has been sold. Mutation has been equitable mortgage.	hank branch
		w according to certificate Bank manager has bro		age but area of Parmind	er Kaur wite of Jagsir Singh son of C	n of Ourmeet Singh has been sold. Mutation Ringh in favor of Punjab national Jurdita Singh or Jagsir Singh son of Gurdita Singh in favor of Punjab national	Gams oranich
no 1378 equitable mortgage	dated 17/7/2019 today lette	no 2106 dated 13/6/2019 equitable mortgage	e of khewat no 917 khatoni i	no 1412 Khasra No. 363	3//3/1 (0.4) and khates	hasra No. 363//2/1/2 (2-5) of 26/45 share bakdar 1-6 total area 1-10 from Bai	Inai Sinah son
ingh son of Khiwan Singh ir	favor of Indian Overseej Bas	ak Muktsar Change amount 65,00,000/- has be	een equitable mortgage.		(1) (0) (0) and knatom no 1416 K	hasra No. 363//2/1/2 (2-5) of 26/45 share bakeau 1-0 court and 1 to the	
don no 30330 from Nirmal S	sharma wile of Varinder Kum	ar son of Baldev Kishan Khasra No. 363//17/2	2 (6-9) of 21/1761 share bal	kdar 0-2-3 in favor of Su	urinder Kumar son of Satpal Singh	on of Desh Raj Chabbra bay mutation has been approved.	
					47/1737 share salm khate	on of Desh Raj Chabbra bay mutation has been opposed of the state o	son of Jamail
of Bhagat Singh 17/1737 sh	are Gurpreet Singh son Of I	Baldev Singh son of Naranjan Singh 947/1737	share inherited mutation ha	is been approved.	try and share saim khatoni no 141	4 item 2 area 6-12 of 964/1737 share bakdar 0-5-1 in lavor of Haroans Singh	and a second
marks: dear sir, it is request	ed that mutation no 37372	ivision rant no 917 khatoni no 1414 salm khat	ta item 2 area 6.12 of 964/1	737 share bakdar 0.5	I was upong enter Man		ate read.
ion no 37679 from Gurpree	Singh son of Baldev Singh	son of Naranjan Singh Salm khatoni 914/1414	area 9-13 of 195/6948 sha	are bakdar 0-5-3-3/4 in	favor of Mannreet Kaus mile	o saim khata item 2 area 9-13 of 964/1737 share bakkar 5-7-1 has been accur- nsher Singh son of Jalor Singh bay mutation has been approved.	
ion no 38143 from Surinder	Kumar son of Satnal Son of	Desh Pai Chabbra Khaera No. 363//17/2/6.0	a) of 21/1161 share balades	0.2.2 in forms of Baland	tate of manpreet Raul wile of Shar	nsher Singh son of Jalor Singh bay mutation has been approved.	
no 476 dear sir it is reques	ad that lamahandi was 00	Desh Raj Chabbra Khasra No. 363//17/2 (6-9	s) of 21/1101 share bardar	0-2-3 in lavor of Rakes	n Kumar son of Madan Lal son of Ril	chi Ram bay mutation has been approved.	
oop singh son of Gurbachan	singh hav has been approv	IU-11 muktsar -2 of knewat no 897 knatoni n	o 1386 of mutation no 2995	59 salm khata no $37/1^{\circ}$	737 share bakdar 0-4-1 from Tejwir	Gli Kan bay mutation has been approved. der Singh son of Sarbjit Singh son of Inderjit Singh in favor of Gurbhej Singh ntry. Now according to jamabandi year 2010-11 according to Jamabandi year 2	san of Jagroop
							2015-16 khewat
tion no 38204 from Gurpreet	Singh son of Baldey Singh	on of Naranian Singh Salm khewat no 017 kh	atoni no 1414 ama 0 12 af	17/1727			
to 669 equitable mortgage d	ated 5/3/2021 receipt no 16	I deted E 2 2021 has here a low at 10 917 kin	atom no 1414 nem 3 area 9	-13 of 37/1737 share b	bakdar 0-4-1 in favor of smt sonam	vife of Han Singh son of Shri Ram bay mutation has been approved. are bakdar 0-11-5 from Balraj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Aatma Singh i	
ch Majout change amount 1	45.00.000/- has been equit	shie mostanae	wat no 917 Kilatoin 1417 K	hasra No. 1417 Khasra	No. 352//22/2 (6-0) of 13/135 sh	are bakdar 0-11-5 from Balraj Singh son of Natha Singh son of Aatma Singh i ar Kaur wile of Curdeep Singh son of Bahadar Singh unequal share 59/81 sh	n favor of Indian
ion no 38718 from Gurtej Si	ngh sor. of Jora Singh urf M	anjit Singh son of Randhir Singh salm khewat	area 28-1 of 21/561 share	bakdar 1-1 in favor of l	Harmandeep Kaur wife of Ravjot Sir Harmandeep Kaur wife of Ravjot Sir	igh son of Mahal Singh bay mutation has been approved.	
		and a second	alan kanalara kanala Kanalara kanalara kana	The second second second second second			
Transaction No.7361 Page No.6 of 6	T	al la la construction de la constru	Revenue record is entere	ed to be true ti b/Hin <del>di/Urdu I</del> r P/	e Patwari upto dated 18/6/202 ranslation from English ARMINDER SINGH NOTARY PUBLIC	Pumple Land Records Society Fard Courre Suparare Dual: 16:06-3021 Dual: 16:06-3021 PACMINDER SINC: Dial, Patialia Incia Fagd. No. 11906	